ONLINE COMMERCE QUIZ ORGANIZED BY MN **COLLEGE, SHAHBAD**

National Level M N College Commerce Quiz

THE COMMERCE DEPARTMENT OF THE MARKANDA NATIONAL COLLEGE, SHAHABAD MARKANDA IS ORGANISING A COMMERCE QUIZ FOR UNDER GRADUATE STUDENTS forms.gle

Markanda National College, Shahabad Markanda invites all Under Graduate students to participate in online guiz on Commerce with a provision to provide passing certificate to the qualified contestants. Follow the below link before April 29, 2020 and validate your knowledge.

https://forms.gle/5mEJ3oNHA5aebm4M6

9:18 PM



MARKANDA NATIONAL COLLEGE SHAHABAD MARKANDA

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This certificate declares that

Jusmeen kaur

Dayanand mahila maha vidalya

has completed

National Level M N College Commerce Quiz

on 4/26/2020, with a passing score of 80%

Certificate ID HJFA2A-CE000038

Dr. Ajay Kumar Arora

Co-Organiser

Dr. Jawahar Lal **IQAC** Coordinator S. S. Kajal Convenor

planing **Bhavini Tejpal** Org. Secretary

Azhfremer Dr. Ashok Kumar Principal



SHAHABAD MARKANDA

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This certificate declares that

Simran Sharma

Dayanand mahilla mahavidhalya, kurukshetra

has completed

National Level M N College Commerce Quiz

on 4/26/2020, with a passing score of 75%

Certificate ID HJFA2A-CE000035

Dr. Ajay Kumar Arora Co-Organiser

rora Dr. Jawahar Lal IQAC Coordinator S. S. Kajal

Bhavini Tejpal Org. Secretary

flow



SHAHABAD MARKANDA

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This certificate declares that

Sakshi

Dayanad mahila mahavidalya kkr

has completed

National Level M N College Commerce Quiz

on 4/26/2020, with a passing score of 80%

Certificate ID HJFA2A-CE000070

Dr. Ajay Kumar Arora Co-Organiser Dr. Jawahar Lal IQAC Coordinator S. S. Kajal Convenor Bhavini Tejpal Org. Secretary



MARKANDA NATIONAL COLLEGE SHAHABAD MARKANDA

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This certificate declares that

Ekta

Dayanand mahila Mahavidyalaya

has completed

National Level M N College Commerce Quiz

on 4/26/2020, with a passing score of 75%

Certificate ID HJFA2A-CE000028

Dr. Ajay Kumar Arora Co-Organiser

Dr. Jawahar Lal IQAC Coordinator S. S. Kajal Convenor

Bhavini Tejpal Org. Secretary

flow



SHAHABAD MARKANDA

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This certificate declares that

Priyanka

Dayanand mahila mahavidyalaya

has completed

National Level M N College Commerce Quiz

on 4/26/2020, with a passing score of 80%

Certificate ID HJFA2A-CE000065

Dr. Ajay Kumar Arora Co-Organiser Dr. Jawahar Lal IQAC Coordinator S. S. Kajal Convenor

Bhavini Tejpal Org. Secretary

flowing



SHAHABAD MARKANDA

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This certificate declares that

Mehak

Dayanand mahila mahavidalya kurukshetra

has completed

National Level M N College Commerce Quiz

on 4/26/2020, with a passing score of 70%

Certificate ID HJFA2A-CE000039

Dr. Ajay Kumar Arora Dr. Jawahar Lal Co-Organiser **IQAC** Coordinator S. S. Kajal

Bhavini Tejpal Org. Secretary

Davi

Ashpumer Dr. Ashok Kumar Principal



MARKANDA NATIONAL COLLEGE SHAHABAD MARKANDA

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This certificate declares that

Sweety Pawar

Dayanand mahila mahavidalya, kurukshetra

has completed

National Level M N College Commerce Quiz

on 4/26/2020, with a passing score of 70%

Certificate ID HJFA2A-CE000022

Dr. Ajay Kumar Arora Dr. Jawahar Lal Co-Organiser

IQAC Coordinator

S. S. Kajal Convenor

Bhavini Tejpal Org. Secretary



MARKANDA NATIONAL COLLEGE SHAHABAD MARKANDA

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This certificate declares that

Satwinder kaur

Dayanand mahila mahavidhalya, Kurukshetra

has completed

National Level M N College Commerce Quiz

on 4/26/2020, with a passing score of 65%

Certificate ID HJFA2A-CE000025

Dr. Ajay Kumar Arora

Co-Organiser

Galehanava Dr. Jawahar Lal **IQAC** Coordinator

S. S. Kajal Convenor

Bhavini Tejpal Org. Secretary

Ashfrumer Dr. Ashok Kumar Principal



MARKANDA NATIONAL COLLEGE SHAHABAD MARKANDA

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This certificate declares that

Muskan

Dayananad Mahila Mahavidyala salarpur road ,Kurukshetra

has completed

National Level M N College Commerce Quiz

on 4/26/2020, with a passing score of 60%

Certificate ID HJFA2A-CE000020

Dr. Ajay Kumar Arora Co-Organiser

Dr. Jawahar Lal **IQAC** Coordinator S. S. Kajal

Bhavini Tejpal Org. Secretary

Ashfremer. Dr. Ashok Kumar Principal



SHAHABAD MARKANDA

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This certificate declares that

Amisha

Dayanand Mahila Mahavidhyalay

has completed

National Level M N College Commerce Quiz

on 4/26/2020, with a passing score of 60%

Certificate ID HJFA2A-CE000037

Dr. Ajay Kumar Arora Co-Organiser

Dr. Jawahar Lal **IQAC** Coordinator S. S. Kajal

Lawi **Bhavini Tejpal** Org. Secretary

Ashpumer Dr. Ashok Kumar Principal



MARKANDA NATIONAL COLLEGE SHAHABAD MARKANDA

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This certificate declares that

Vandana Garg

Dayanand mahila mahavidhalya, kurukshetra

has completed

National Level M N College Commerce Quiz

on 4/27/2020, with a passing score of 60%

Certificate ID HJFA2A-CE000317

Dr. Ajay Kumar Arora

Co-Organiser

Dr. Jawahar Lal **IQAC** Coordinator S. S. Kajal Convenor

Bhavini Tejpal Org. Secretary